
SCHOOL CALENDAR
SARALAND CITY SCHOOL SYSTEM

173 Student Days/187 Teacher Days/240 Day Employees

2013-2014

FIRST QUARTER: 43 Days on Roll

Professional Development Mon.-Tues. 8/5-13/13

Institute Day Wednesday 8/14/13

Teacher Work Days — NO CLASSES Thurs. - Fri. 8/15-16/13

First Day for Students/Quarter 1 Begins Monday 8/19/13

HOLIDAY— LABOR DAY Monday 9/2/13

Quarter 1 Ends Thursday 10/17/13

Teacher Work Day — NO CLASSES Friday 10/18/13

SECOND QUARTER: 41 Days on Roll

Quarter 2 Begins Monday 10/21/13

HOLIDAY—VETERANS DAY Monday 11/11/13

HOLIDAY—THANKSGIVING Wed. — Fri. 11/27-29/13

Quarter 2 Ends Friday 12/20/13

HOLIDAY— CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR’S Mon. —Thur. 12/23/13-1/2/14

Teacher Work Day — NO CLASSES Friday 1/3/14

THIRD QUARTER: 45 Days on Roll

Quarter 3 Begins Monday 1/6/14

HOLIDAY— MLK Monday 1/20/14

HOLIDAY— MARDI GRAS Mon. — Wed. 3/3-5/14

Quarter 3 Ends Thursday 3/13/14

Teacher Work Day — NO CLASSES Friday 3/14/14

FOURTH QUARTER: 44 Days on Roll

Quarter4 Begins Monday 3/17/14

HOLIDAY—SPRING BREAK Mon.- Fri. 4/14-18/14

Quarter 4 Ends/Last Day for Students Thursday 5/22/14

Teacher Work Day/Last Day for Teachers Friday 5/23/14

BOARD APPROVED
APRIL 4, 2013

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR STUDENTS 240 DAY EMPLOYEE HOLIDAYS
Sept. 02 Labor Day July 04 Independence Day

Oct. 18 Teacher Work Day Sept. 02 Labor Day

Nov. 11 Veterans Day Nov. 11 Veterans Day

Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving Nov. 27-29 Thanksgiving

Dec. 23- Jan. 2 Christmas/New Year’s Day Dec. 23-Jan. 1 Christmas/New Year’s Day

Jan. 03 Teacher Work Day Jan. 20 MLK Holiday

Jan. 20 MLK Holiday Mar. 3-5 Mardi Gras

Mar. 3-5 Mardi Gras Apr. 14-15 Spring Break

Mar. 14 Teacher Work Day May 26 Memorial Day

April 14-18 Spring Break


